

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4143/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/08/2010 in WP No. 6488/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

STATE OF UP & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI NARAIN BAJPAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 01/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal at the end of miscellaneous matters on 03rd August, 2015.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER